T I E K ET D N S H l E D H T E S All dates and initial points thresholds are subject to change.

Subsequent points threshold reviews will take place on
Wednesdays and Sundays wherever possible

Liverpool
Leicester City
Southampton
Arsendl

Watford

Crystal Palace
Manchester City
West Ham United
Swansea City
Chelsea
Middlesbrough
Stoke City
Burnley

Wednesday 2nd November 2016
Wednesday 16th November 2016
Wednesday 16th November 2016
Wednesday 30th November 2016
Wednesday 14th December 2016
Wednesday 21st December 2016
Wednesday 11th January 2017
Wednesday 8th February 2017
Wednesday 15th February 2017
Wednesday 8th March 2017
Wednesday 22nd March 2017
Wednesday 5th April 2017
Wednesday 12th April 2017

18+
19+
19+
20+
21+
22+
23+
24+
20+
20+
27+
28+
29+

Home League Points
Home League Points
Home League Points
Home League Points
Home League Points
Home League Points
Home League Points
Home League Points
Home League Points
Home League Points
Home League Points
Home League Points
Home League Points



